PT2060 Monitor
ProvibTech     Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972  sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com
41
PT2060/91 SIM System Interface Module
ProvibTech’s PT2060/91 SIM module is a
communication and system interface module.  This
module is used to:
 Connect to a configuration station

Weight:
1.0 kg (2.0 lbs)
Ordering Information
PT2060/91-AX
    AX: System IO Type
        A0: Modbus RTU RS-485/ RS-232 module (with
PT2060-009102)
     A1: Modbus TCP module (with PT2060-009105
-A00)
Optional Accessories:
 PT2060-009100
SCALANCE X-108: 8-port industrial unmanaged
Ethernet switch, wide temp. Produced by
Siemens Co., Ltd. The switch is used to connect
many computers and other network device. It
can provide 8 Ethernet ports, and support
10/100M. Provibtech suggests that user should
choose two TM900 which provide redundancy
24VDC power for PT2060-009100(SCALANCE
X-108).
Feature:
Provides 8 Fast Ethernet ports with Auto
MDI/MDI-X
Supports 10/100Mbps Auto Negotiation
Provides compact size with DIN-rail/Wallmount
Supports redundant 18~32 VDC power input
Diagnosis on device by means of LEDs (power,
link status,data traffic) and signal contact
Simple fault signal contact set-up using the SET
button
PT2060 Monitor
ProvibTech     Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972  sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com
43
Supports wide operating temperatures from
-20~70℃
   PT2060-009101
        USB to RS-485 Converter with PT2060-009106-
         A00 communication Cable.
PT2060-009102
    USB to RS-232 Converter with PT2060-009107
-A00 cross communication cable.
PT2060-009103
    RS-485 HUB
PT2060-009104-AXX
    Hub to PT2060/91/96 Ethernet internet Cable
RJ45
AXX: Cable length
    A00 3 meters  (9.8 feet)
    A01 15 meters (49.2 feet)